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Novice Cross-Examination

Preliminary Round Rankings

Jewell - Robertson
Erlandson - Volberding

Anderson - Rindlisbacher

Brown - Knous

Glenn - McCaw
Cunningham - Warner
Olsen - Champion
Levesque - Abston
Moore - Vanhoose
Escriche - Campbell

Elliot - Maxfield
Cole - George
Morse - Stephens

Neel - Boykin

Hendrix - Garmon (drop)
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208.0
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211.0
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105.0

14
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4-12

11-5
6-10
10-6
8-8
7-9
7-9
11-5

10-6
9-7
7-9

10-6

860.0
840.0

843.0

858.0
831.0
847.0
843.0
841.0
838.0
854.0

864.0
849.0
851.0

853.0
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82
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